Description Expiry date Number of shares into which
options convert

Exercise price
($)

Listed Options (MPJOA) 6 July 2014 41,299,175 $0.10 (10 cents)

Unlisted Options 5 October 2015 400,000 $0.10 (10 cents)

Unlisted Options 5 October 2015 500,000 $0.25 (25 cents)

- 6 -

Description Expiry date Number of shares into which
options convert

Exercise price
($)

Unlisted Options 5 October 2015 500,000 $0.50 (50 cents)

TOTAL: 42,699,175

The percentage shareholding in the Company of Shareholders who do not take up all of their rights pursuant
to the Rights Issue will be diluted.

4.2 Pro Forma Balance Sheet

Historical and Pro-Forma Balance Sheets of Mining Projects Group

Set out below is the pro-forma Balance Sheet of Mining Projects Group Limited as at 30 June 2011.

The financial information has been extracted from the audited accounts of the Company to 30 June 2011.
The Pro Forma Balance Sheet assumes the Offer is fully subscribed (refer further below for Pro Forma
adjustments) and raises $992,732 less the estimated costs of the Offer.

 30 June 2011
(Audited)

$

Rights Issue
Adjustment

$

30 June 2011
(Unaudited)

$

Assets

Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents  317,609   898,232   1,215,841

Trade and other receivables  230,713  -   230,713

Other financial assets  2,183,039
-

 2,183,039

Current tax assets  947  -   947

Other  -
-

-

Total Current Assets  2,732,308   898,232   3,630,540

Non-Current Assets

Trade and other receivables  66,582
-

 66,582

Other financial assets  620,869  -   620,869

Property, plant and equipment  56,222
-

 56,222

Exploration and evaluation costs  1,008,143  -   1,008,143

Total Non-Current Assets  1,751,816  -   1,751,816

Total Assets  4,484,124   898,232   5,382,356

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Trade and other payables  224,333
-

 224,333

Provisions  13,931  -   13,931

Total Current Liabilities  238,264  -   238,264

Total Liabilities  238,264  -   238,264

Net Assets  4,245,860   898,232   5,144,092

- 7 -

 30 June 2011
(Audited)

$

Rights Issue
Adjustment

$

30 June 2011
(Unaudited)

$

Equity

Issued capital  31,219,145   898,232   32,117,377

Foreign Currency transaction
 14,402

-
 14,402

Accumulated losses (26,980,614) -  (26,980,614)

Parent Interests  4,252,933   898,232   5,151,165

Non-controlling interests (7,073) -  (7,073)

Total Equity  4,245,860   898,232   5,144,092

Pro-Forma Adjustments

(a) The above assumes receipts of $992,732 comprising gross proceeds, assuming the Offer is fully subscribed,
from the issue of Shares and Options under the Offer less estimated costs associated with the Offer of $94,500.

(b) The Company’s total issued ordinary shares, assuming the Offer is fully subscribed, would be 124,091,470.

 The anticipated costs of the Offer are as follows:

Particulars Amount ($)

Legal, administrative and regulatory $25,000

Printing, postage and despatch $10,000

Underwriting Fee $59,500

TOTAL $94,500

5. Acceptance Instructions